FEREOSEBRIT T

H A
F&:

S

GliEa

S -
EEIIJ7I€‘
=*t .

K
2

12H27H A

EREE
e
BIRET
B
RS
BT S

EHE
Be Hi
fE A

. 829 Kcal

26.4 g
26.8 g
1212 g

HHH -
o=

£,

BISE
BISE

==FE .
HA< -

N=|
i

12H28H
R ZIEN
IR

i Sof e e = :
B ERE( LT EEE H Eﬁ

NSz
e LLTETE
ey

: 835 Kcal
: 25.5 g
: 23.5g
1 127.5¢




